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INDUSTRY OF OCCUPATION: Prof., Health & Educ. Services
First variable listed is INDUSTRY OF OCCUPATION: PROF., HEALTH & EDUC. SERVICES. Value for state is 31.3. Value for nation is 29.2.

Second variable listed is PROFESSIONALS, NUMBER OF PERSONS. Value for state is 156,786. Value for nation is 37,904,894.

Demographic Ranks-Counties

   1  38.1 9,481 -Bristol County
   2  36.2 15,062 -Newport County

   3  32.9 20,983 -Washington County
   4  30.7 87,388 -Providence County

   5  27.8 23,872 -Kent County

Demographic Ranks-Top Subdivisions/Places

   1  43.4 3,429 BRIST--Barrington town
   2  43.2 1,843 WASHI---Wakefield-Peacedale CDP
   3  42.9 853 WASHI---Narragansett Pier CDP
   4  42.7 1,046 WASHI---Kingston CDP
   5  40.9 3,493 NEWPO--Portsmouth town
   6  40.0 5,473 WASHI--South Kingstown town
   7  39.8 3,139 NEWPO--Middletown town
   8  39.3 2,246 NEWPO---Newport East CDP
   9  38.7 1,137 NEWPO--Jamestown town
  10  38.5 2,350 KENT_--East Greenwich town
  11  38.3 696 NEWPO--Little Compton town
  12  37.6 26,125 PROVI--Providence city
  13  36.9 4,148 BRIST--Bristol town
  14  36.8 3,304 WASHI--Narragansett town
  15  36.1 1,513 PROVI---Greenville CDP
  16  35.2 808 PROVI--Foster town
  17  34.8 3,615 PROVI--Smithfield town
  18  34.6 4,815 WASHI--North Kingstown town

  19  34.3 156 NEWPO---Melville CDP
  20  34.2 1,438 PROVI---Cumberland Hill CDP
  21  33.6 1,111 WASHI--Exeter town
  22  33.1 3,509 PROVI--Lincoln town
  23  33.0 1,904 BRIST--Warren town
  24  32.3 2,525 NEWPO--Tiverton town

 32.3 274 PROVI---Harrisville CDP
  25  32.2 4,072 NEWPO--Newport city
  26  32.1 1,791 PROVI--Glocester town
  27  31.3 1,138 NEWPO---Tiverton CDP
  28  31.2 5,170 PROVI--Cumberland town
  29  30.7 706 PROVI---Pascoag CDP
  30  30.3 1,676 PROVI--Scituate town
  31  29.8 4,916 PROVI--North Providence town
  32  29.5 6,808 PROVI--East Providence city
  33  29.4 231 WASHI---Ashaway CDP
  34  29.3 10,870 PROVI--Cranston city
  35  29.2 1,590 PROVI--North Smithfield town

  36  29.1 12,805 KENT_--Warwick city
  37  28.9 808 KENT_--West Greenwich town
  38  27.8 2,358 PROVI--Burrillville town
  39  27.6 1,043 WASHI--Richmond town
  40  27.2 1,125 WASHI--Charlestown town
  41  26.9 1,580 PROVI---Valley Falls CDP
  42  26.7 1,130 WASHI--Hopkinton town
  43  25.6 2,871 WASHI--Westerly town
  44  25.4 8,421 PROVI--Pawtucket city
  45  25.3 3,471 PROVI--Johnston town
  46  25.2 2,177 WASHI---Westerly CDP
  47  24.7 4,418 KENT_--Coventry town

 24.7 4,779 PROVI--Woonsocket city
  48  23.4 3,491 KENT_--West Warwick town
  49  20.7 1,481 PROVI--Central Falls city
  50  20.3 111 WASHI--New Shoreham town
  51  20.1 172 WASHI---Hope Valley CDP
  52*  16.3 104 WASHI---Bradford CDP

Demographic Ranks-Bottom Subdivisions/Places

  52*  16.3 104 WASHI---Bradford CDP
  51  20.1 172 WASHI---Hope Valley CDP
  50  20.3 111 WASHI--New Shoreham town
  49  20.7 1,481 PROVI--Central Falls city
  48  23.4 3,491 KENT_--West Warwick town
  47  24.7 4,779 PROVI--Woonsocket city

 24.7 4,418 KENT_--Coventry town
  46  25.2 2,177 WASHI---Westerly CDP
  45  25.3 3,471 PROVI--Johnston town
  44  25.4 8,421 PROVI--Pawtucket city
  43  25.6 2,871 WASHI--Westerly town
  42  26.7 1,130 WASHI--Hopkinton town
  41  26.9 1,580 PROVI---Valley Falls CDP
  40  27.2 1,125 WASHI--Charlestown town
  39  27.6 1,043 WASHI--Richmond town
  38  27.8 2,358 PROVI--Burrillville town
  37  28.9 808 KENT_--West Greenwich town
  36  29.1 12,805 KENT_--Warwick city

  35  29.2 1,590 PROVI--North Smithfield town
  34  29.3 10,870 PROVI--Cranston city
  33  29.4 231 WASHI---Ashaway CDP
  32  29.5 6,808 PROVI--East Providence city
  31  29.8 4,916 PROVI--North Providence town
  30  30.3 1,676 PROVI--Scituate town
  29  30.7 706 PROVI---Pascoag CDP
  28  31.2 5,170 PROVI--Cumberland town
  27  31.3 1,138 NEWPO---Tiverton CDP
  26  32.1 1,791 PROVI--Glocester town
  25  32.2 4,072 NEWPO--Newport city
  24  32.3 274 PROVI---Harrisville CDP

 32.3 2,525 NEWPO--Tiverton town
  23  33.0 1,904 BRIST--Warren town
  22  33.1 3,509 PROVI--Lincoln town
  21  33.6 1,111 WASHI--Exeter town
  20  34.2 1,438 PROVI---Cumberland Hill CDP
  19  34.3 156 NEWPO---Melville CDP

  18  34.6 4,815 WASHI--North Kingstown town
  17  34.8 3,615 PROVI--Smithfield town
  16  35.2 808 PROVI--Foster town
  15  36.1 1,513 PROVI---Greenville CDP
  14  36.8 3,304 WASHI--Narragansett town
  13  36.9 4,148 BRIST--Bristol town
  12  37.6 26,125 PROVI--Providence city
  11  38.3 696 NEWPO--Little Compton town
  10  38.5 2,350 KENT_--East Greenwich town
   9  38.7 1,137 NEWPO--Jamestown town
   8  39.3 2,246 NEWPO---Newport East CDP
   7  39.8 3,139 NEWPO--Middletown town
   6  40.0 5,473 WASHI--South Kingstown town
   5  40.9 3,493 NEWPO--Portsmouth town
   4  42.7 1,046 WASHI---Kingston CDP
   3  42.9 853 WASHI---Narragansett Pier CDP
   2  43.2 1,843 WASHI---Wakefield-Peacedale CDP
   1  43.4 3,429 BRIST--Barrington town

For Selected Area of PROVIDENCE CITY, Rank is 12, Value is 37.6.
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